Itap Kontraventil
fjederbelastet messing 3"
indvendig gevind 8bar DN80O

type York 103 (0405075)

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale
Materiale ventil
Materiale (fjeder)
Materialehus
Pakningsmateriale
Tilslutning
Temperatur raekkevidde
Starrelse

Lengde

DN

Ydre @
Abningstryk

Tryk

York 103

messing

POM

rustfri stal 302

messing

NBR

indvendig gevind

-20°C-100°C

103 mm

80

126 mm

0,08 bar

8 bar

Genereretden: 06-11-2025
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